Resources:

Police Department:

Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma

Sac and Fox Nation

Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma
Pottawatomi Nation
Seminole Nation
Pottawatomie County Sheriff
Norman Police Department
Shawnee Police Department

Food Pantries:

Our Community Market
Salvation Army Shawnee Area
Sac and Fox Shawnee Area
Sac and Fox Stroud Area
Calvary Southern Baptist
Shawnee Rescue Mission
Highland Church of Christ

WIC Offices:
Cleveland County
Pottawatomi Nation
Seminole County
Pottawatomi County

Housing:

Absentee Shawnee Housing Authority
Seminole Nation Housing Authority

Sac and Fox Housing Authority
CPN Housing Authority

City of Shawnee Housing Authority

405-275-3200
918-968-2031
405-964-5941
405-878-4818
405-382-4300
405-273-1727
405-321-1600
405-273-2121

405-788-4957
405-275-2243
405-395-0063
918-968-3030
405-275-3250
405-878-8700
405-598-3514

405-794-1591
405-273-3216
405-257-5401
405-273-2157

405-273-1050
405-257-6604
405-275-8200
405-273-2833
405-275-6330



Norman Housing Authority

Parenting Classes:

Citizen of Pottawatomi “Project Safe”
Legacy Parenting Center

Youth and Family Resource Center
Care For Change OKC area

Gateway Shawnee Area

Behavioral Health:

Absentee Shawnee Tribe Shawnee Area
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Little Axe Area
Red Rock Shawnee area

Citizen of Pottawatomi Nation

Substance Abuse:

Chandler and Associates Shawnee Area
Chandler and Associates OKC Area
Gateway Shawnee Area

A Better Choice Counseling OKC area
Care For Change OKC area

Absentee Shawnee Tribe Behavioral Health
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Behavioral Health

Jordan Crossing OKC

Domestic Violence:

Absentee Shawnee Tribe DV

Project Safe

Chandler and Associates assessment
A Better Choice Counseling OKC area

Anger Management:
Chandler and Associates Shawnee Area

405-329-0933

405-273-9953
405-432-2844
405-275-3340
405-524-5525
405-273-1170

405-878-5850
405-447-0300
405-275-7100
405-273-8605

405-481-7442
405-481-7442
405-273-1170
405-601-3324
405-524-5525
405-878-5850
405-447-0300
405-604-9644

405-273-2888
405-273-9953
405-481-7442
405-601-3324

405-481-7442



Chandler and Associates OKC Area 405-481-7442
Care for Change OKC Area 405-524-5525
Anger Management Educational Services Norman405-306-8597



