Resources:

Police Department:	
Absentee Shawnee Tribe of Oklahoma	405-275-3200
Sac and Fox Nation	918-968-2031
Kickapoo Tribe of Oklahoma	405-964-5941
Pottawatomi Nation	405-878-4818
Seminole Nation	405-382-4300
Pottawatomie County Sheriff	405-273-1727
Norman Police Department	405-321-1600
Shawnee Police Department	405-273-2121
Food Pantries:	
Our Community Market	405-788-4957
Salvation Army Shawnee Area	405-275-2243
Sac and Fox Shawnee Area	405-395-0063
Sac and Fox Stroud Area	918-968-3030
Calvary Southern Baptist	405-275-3250
Shawnee Rescue Mission	405-878-8700
Highland Church of Christ	405-598-3514
WIC Offices:	
Cleveland County	405-794-1591
Pottawatomi Nation	405-273-3216
Seminole County	405-257-5401
Pottawatomi County	405-273-2157
Housing:	
Absentee Shawnee Housing Authority	405-273-1050
Seminole Nation Housing Authority	405-257-6604
Sac and Fox Housing Authority	405-275-8200
CPN Housing Authority	405-273-2833
City of Shawnee Housing Authority	405-275-6330

Norman Housing Authority	405-329-0933
Parenting Classes:	
Citizen of Pottawatomi "Project Safe"	405-273-9953
Legacy Parenting Center	405-432-2844
Youth and Family Resource Center	405-275-3340
Care For Change OKC area	405-524-5525
Gateway Shawnee Area	405-273-1170
Behavioral Health:	
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Shawnee Area	405-878-5850
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Little Axe Area	405-447-0300
Red Rock Shawnee area	405-275-7100
Citizen of Pottawatomi Nation	405-273-8605
Substance Abuse:	
Chandler and Associates Shawnee Area	405-481-7442
Chandler and Associates OKC Area	405-481-7442
Gateway Shawnee Area	405-273-1170
A Better Choice Counseling OKC area	405-601-3324
Care For Change OKC area	405-524-5525
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Behavioral Health	405-878-5850
Absentee Shawnee Tribe Behavioral Health	405-447-0300
Jordan Crossing OKC	405-604-9644
Domestic Violence:	
Absentee Shawnee Tribe DV	405-273-2888
Project Safe	405-273-9953
Chandler and Associates assessment	405-481-7442
A Better Choice Counseling OKC area	405-601-3324
Anger Management:	
Chandler and Associates Shawnee Area	405-481-7442

Chandler and Associates OKC Area 405-481-7442
Care for Change OKC Area 405-524-5525
Anger Management Educational Services Norman 405-306-8597